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2025 Calendar of Events 

 
Saturday, March 1 Cabi Clothing Event – 10AM to 3PM at Eblen 

Thursday to Monday, March 6-10   Hoops Against Hunger – SoCon Tournament 

Saturday, March 29 Prom Dress Express – 10 AM to 3 PM at Eblen 

Wednesday, April 2 Prom Dress Express – Noon to 4 PM at Eblen 

Wednesday, April 9 Volunteer Appreciation Brunch – 10 AM at Eblen 

Friday, April 25 Spring Clean Coat Drive at Carolina Furniture Concepts, Arden 

Saturday, May 24 WNC Non-Profit Yard Sale 

Monday, July 14 Football in July Tailgate and Auction at The Cliffs 5:30-8:30 PM 

Tuesday, July 15 Wicked Weed/Brad Johnson Golf Classic at The Cliffs – 10 AM 

Wednesday, Aug 6 Tools for Schools Collection at Ingles Smokey Park Hwy 

Tuesday, August 12 Tools for Schools Giveaway at Eblen 

October 1-31 Pumpkin and Booster Campaign 

Wed & Thurs, Oct 22-23 Fall Coat Giveaway at Eblen 

Saturday, Nov 1 Smoky Mountain Toy Run 

Wednesday, Nov 26 Turkey Giveaway at Ingles South Forest 

Thursday - Saturday, Dec 4– 6 Ingles Toy Drive at Ingles Smokey Park Hwy 

Tuesday, Dec 9 - Thursday, Dec 18 St Nicholas Store Open for Shoppers at Eblen  
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